

ST 03 (04) 2019

Reg. 188/2018

Order no. 29

09.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW 1.

Total four accused persons on CB, are absent by petition U/S 317 of CrPC.

Ld APP for the State is present.

No PW is present.

To 13-03-2026 for appearance and evidence of CSW 1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).